NO oA, WN PR

NO oA, WN PR

oo

10
11
12
13

2.BRLT 2000 - TSV Pfronten - 04.06.00

Damen
nicht ausgespielt

Herren (23 Teilnehmer)

Klaiber Peter VSC Donauwoérth
Angerer Peter TSV Schwabmiinchen
Holzknecht Siegfried TSV Durach
Hartmann Peter TSV Durach

Ernst Thomas FC Langweid

Brenner Thomas TTSC Warmisried
Holzknecht Manuel TSV Durach

Wengenmayr Michael TSV Schwaben Augsburg

Volland Klaus TTC Friedberg
Beckmann Stefan TV Kempten
Merkle Robert Post SV Telekom Augsburg

Wengenmayr Alfred TSV Schwaben Augsburg
Seelos Jochen TSV Obergtlinzburg

Spiele

Spiele

5:1
4:2
4:2
3:3
2:4
2:4
15

5.0
4:1
2:3
2:3
2:3
0:5

Satze

Satze

11:4
10:6
8.6
7:8
7:9
5:9
4:10

10:1
8:3
7:6
4:7
5.8

1:10



