2.BRLT 2000 - TSV Pfronten - 04.06.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Damen nicht ausgespielt		Spiele	Sätze
	Herren (23 Teilnehmer))	Spiele	Sätze
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Klaiber Peter Angerer Peter Holzknecht Siegfried Hartmann Peter Ernst Thomas Brenner Thomas Holzknecht Manuel	VSC Donauwörth TSV Schwabmünchen TSV Durach TSV Durach FC Langweid TTSC Warmisried TSV Durach	5:1 4:2 4:2 3:3 2:4 2:4 1:5	11:4 10:6 8:6 7:8 7:9 5:9 4:10
8 9 10 11 12 13	Wengenmayr Michael Volland Klaus Beckmann Stefan Merkle Robert Wengenmayr Alfred Seelos Jochen	TSV Schwaben Augsburg TTC Friedberg TV Kempten Post SV Telekom Augsburg TSV Schwaben Augsburg TSV Obergünzburg	5:0 4:1 2:3 2:3 2:3 0:5	10:1 8:3 7:6 4:7 5:8 1:10